SANINDUSA

Tube concealed 4-way shower valve

Tube concealed 4-way shower valve - Chrome

531670111

Technical Information

58 mm
345 mm
122 mm
3.85 kg

Tube
Taps
Contemporary
Brass
Concealed
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Features

- Installation box included

- Fixing kit included

- Hot & cold flexible connectors included

- Single lever mixer

- Shower solution for 2 water outlets (4-way)
- Wall bracket and water outlet included
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S n N I N D U S n Tube concealed 4-way shower valve

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,
5316701_CAD_2D (ZIP) , 5316701_CAD_3D (ZIP),
Tube_5316701_IM (PDF),

5316701_DT (PDF),
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